Name Party

Rep. Anna Eshoo Democrat
Rep. Earl Blumenauer Democrat
Rep. Kay Granger Republican
Rep. Barbara Lee Democrat
Rep. Grace Napolitano Democrat
Rep. Adam Schiff Democrat
Rep. Michael Burgess Republican
Rep. John Sarbanes Democrat
Rep. Bill Johnson Republican
Rep. Tony Cardenas Democrat
Rep. Dan Kildee Democrat
Rep. Derek Kilmer Democrat
Rep. Brad Wenstrup Republican
Rep. Ken Buck Republican
Rep. Ruben Gallego Democrat
Rep. Alex Mooney Republican
Rep. Jim Banks Republican
Rep. Lisa Blunt Rocheste Democrat
Rep. Debbie Lesko Republican
Rep. Colin Allred Democrat
Rep. Andy Kim Democrat
Rep. Katie Porter Democrat
Rep. Elissa Slotkin Democrat
Rep. Abigail Spanberger Democrat
Rep. David Trone Democrat
Rep. Jennifer Wexton Democrat
Rep. Dan Bishop Republican
Rep. Victoria Spartz Republican
Rep. Jeff Jackson Democrat
Rep. George Santos Republican

State
California
Oregon
Texas
California
California
California
Texas
Maryland
Ohio
California
Michigan
Washington
Ohio
Colorado
Arizona
West Virginia
Indiana
Delaware
Arizona
Texas

New Jersey
California
Michigan
Virginia
Maryland
Virginia
North Carolina
Indiana
North Carolina
New York

Year elected
1992
1996
1996
1998
1998
2000
2002
2006
2010
2012
2012
2012
2012
2014
2014
2014
2016
2016
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2020
2023
2022

House seniority
14
22
26
32
34
42
45
78

108
127
135
136
150
164
169
176
194
198
225
233
258
270
277
279
287
291
292
341
391
422

Committees

Energy and Commerce

T&I, Ways and Means
Appropriations
Appropriations, Budget
Natural Resources, T&l
Judiciary

Rules, Energy and Commerce
Energy and Commerce
Energy and Commerce
Energy and Commerce

Ways and Means, Budget
Appropriations

Ways and Means, Intelligence
Judiciary, Foreign Affairs
HASC, Natural Resoures
Financial Services

HASC, Education and the Workforce
Energy and Commerce
Energy and Commerce

T&I, Foreign Affairs

HASC, Foreign Affairs
Natural Resources, Oversight
HASC, Ag

Ag, Foreign Affairs
Appropriations, Budget
Appropriations, Budget
Homeland Security, Judiciary
Judiciary, Education and the Workforce
HASC, Science

n/a



