Name	Party	State	Year elected	House seniority	Committees
Rep. Anna Eshoo	Democrat	California	1992	14	Energy and Commerce
Rep. Earl Blumenauer	Democrat	Oregon	1996	22	T&I, Ways and Means
Rep. Kay Granger	Republican	Texas	1996	26	Appropriations
Rep. Barbara Lee	Democrat	California	1998	32	Appropriations, Budget
Rep. Grace Napolitano	Democrat	California	1998	34	Natural Resources, T&I
Rep. Adam Schiff	Democrat	California	2000	42	Judiciary
Rep. Michael Burgess	Republican	Texas	2002	45	Rules, Energy and Commerce
Rep. John Sarbanes	Democrat	Maryland	2006	78	Energy and Commerce
Rep. Bill Johnson	Republican	Ohio	2010	108	Energy and Commerce
Rep. Tony Cardenas	Democrat	California	2012	127	Energy and Commerce
Rep. Dan Kildee	Democrat	Michigan	2012	135	Ways and Means, Budget
Rep. Derek Kilmer	Democrat	Washington	2012	136	Appropriations
Rep. Brad Wenstrup	Republican	Ohio	2012	150	Ways and Means, Intelligence
Rep. Ken Buck	Republican	Colorado	2014	164	Judiciary, Foreign Affairs
Rep. Ruben Gallego	Democrat	Arizona	2014	169	HASC, Natural Resoures
Rep. Alex Mooney	Republican	West Virginia	2014	176	Financial Services
Rep. Jim Banks	Republican	Indiana	2016	194	HASC, Education and the Workforce
Rep. Lisa Blunt Rocheste	Democrat	Delaware	2016	198	Energy and Commerce
Rep. Debbie Lesko	Republican	Arizona	2018	225	Energy and Commerce
Rep. Colin Allred	Democrat	Texas	2018	233	T&I, Foreign Affairs
Rep. Andy Kim	Democrat	New Jersey	2018	258	HASC, Foreign Affairs
Rep. Katie Porter	Democrat	California	2018	270	Natural Resources, Oversight
Rep. Elissa Slotkin	Democrat	Michigan	2018	277	HASC, Ag
Rep. Abigail Spanberger	Democrat	Virginia	2018	279	Ag, Foreign Affairs
Rep. David Trone	Democrat	Maryland	2018	287	Appropriations, Budget
Rep. Jennifer Wexton	Democrat	Virginia	2018	291	Appropriations, Budget
Rep. Dan Bishop	Republican	North Carolina	2019	292	Homeland Security, Judiciary
Rep. Victoria Spartz	Republican	Indiana	2020	341	Judiciary, Education and the Workforce
Rep. Jeff Jackson	Democrat	North Carolina	2023	391	HASC, Science
Rep. George Santos	Republican	New York	2022	422	n/a